

Page 1 of 2 Certificate No: LR2002608AS-01 Issue Date: 28/05/2020 Expiry Date: 30/03/2023

Lloyds Register Approved Service Supplier

Supplier	Nereus Subsea Pte Ltd
Address	194 Pandan Loop #05-14 PANTECH Business Hub, Singapore, 128383, Singapore
Contact Details	Email: ops@nereussubsea.com
Contact Number	Tel: +6596990649 / +65 6970 7623 Fax: +65 6970 7624

The above company having been assessed hereby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service Suppliers as Supplier from the address(es) listed above for the provision of

In-Water Survey Of Ships And Mobile Offshore Units	
List of approved personnel:	
1) SHAMUS NIRZAN BIN MOHD SARVER (Diving Supervisor)	
2) AMIRAH BINTI MOKHLIS (Diver)	
3) GARTHIRVEL S/O DEVAKUMAR (Diver)	
4) IBRAHIM BIN SARBINI (Diver)	
5) MUSTAFFA KAMAL BIN HAIROMAN (Diver)	
6) RAQIB BUDIMAN BIN ZAKARIA (Diver)	
7) SYED AHMAD BIN ABU BAKAR ALHABSHI (Diver)	

Sam Yap

Senior Surveyor - Marine to Lloyd's Register Singapore Pte Ltd A member of the Lloyd's Register Group

1 Fusionopolis Place, #09-11 Galaxis, 138522, Singapore

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.



Page 2 of 2 Certificate No: LR2002608AS-01 Issue Date: 28/05/2020 Expiry Date: 30/03/2023

Lloyds Register Approved Service Supplier

This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or procedures. This certificate is issued to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to above.

1 Fusionopolis Place, #09-11 Galaxis, 138522, Singapore

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.